
Team Team

GC Astros NC Cubs

GC White Sox NC Rockies

Han Rockies

Date Day Time Location Score

Sept. 17 Tues 7:30 Felkel 2

6:00 Wescott Boston

Sept. 19 Thurs 7:30 Felkel 2
7:30 Wescott Boston

Sept. 23 Mon 7:30 Hanahan 7

Sept. 24 Tues 6:00 Felkel 2

7:30 Wescott Boston
Sept. 26 Thurs 7:30 Wescott Boston

Oct. 1 Tues 7:30 Felkel 2

Oct. 2 Wed 7:30 Hanahan 7
Oct. 3 Thurs 7:30 Wescott Boston

7:30 Felkel 2

Oct. 7 Mon 7:30 Hanahan 7

Oct. 8 Tues 7:30 Felkel 2

7:30 Wescott Boston

Oct. 9 Wed 7:30 Hanahan 7

Oct. 10 Thurs 7:30 Wescott Boston

7:30 Felkel 2

Oct. 14 Mon 7:30 Hanahan 7

Oct. 15 Tues 7:30 Felkel 2

7:30 Wescott Boston

Oct. 17 Thurs 7:30 Felkel 2
6:00 Wescott Boston

Oct. 21 Mon 6:00 Hanahan 7

Oct. 22 Tues 7:30 Wescott Boston

6:00 Wescott Boston

Oct. 24 Thurs 7:30 Felkel 2

GC White Sox

Han Rockies

GC Astros

GC White SoxHan Rockies

NC Rockies Han Rockies

North Charleston- Wescott Park- 9006 Dorchester Road, North Charleston

NC Cubs GC Astros

Goose Creek- Felkel Field- 100 Lucy Drive, Goose Creek
Hanahan- 3000 Railroad Avenue, Hanahan

North Charleston- Pepperhill- 7695 Brandywine Road, North Charleston

GC Astros GC White Sox

revised 10/17/24

2024 Fall Softball

15U Softball Division Schedule
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